VOICE RECORDER
23-71-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HAP        SECTION TITLE
OCT 10/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-71-11-01
EQUIPMENT INSTL-(COMMUNICATION ONLY)

JUN 10/07 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
MISSING ITEM NUMBERS NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
R MODULE INSTL-P8 AISLE STAND 041041
R   CAMERA SELECT PNL 047047
R   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY) 049050
R 054100
R 107200
R MODULE INSTL-P8 AISLE STAND 041041 11- M0DREF322830
R   CAMERA SELECT PNL 047047
R   (COMMUNICATIONS ONLY) 049050
R  MODULE NUMBER: 054100
R   233A6104-237002 REV B 107200
R  FOR OTHER SYS DETAILS SEE:
R   31-11-91-83M
R .PANEL- 041041 125 FV1070-11
R   SUPPLIER CODE: 047047
R    VKD369 049050
R   FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION: 054100
R    ALLOWS THE FLIGHT CREW 107200
R    TO SELECT WHICH CAMERA
R    VIDEO SIGNAL WILL BE
R    DISPLAYED AMONG MULTIPLE
R    CAMERAS
R   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
R    M03000
R   POST RAPID REVISION:
R    RR97237-28B
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
23-71-52-01A
23-71-52
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
JUN 15/09HAP
	23-71, VOICE RECORDER
	23-71-11-01, EQUIPMENT INSTL-(COMMUNICATION ONLY)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	23-71-11-03, EQUIPMENT INST-CVR
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A